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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ending the 31st March, 1891 and 1892, and the Total Quantity
and Value from 1857 to the 31st March, 1892.

Tear ending
31st March, 1892.

Yearending
31st March, 1891.

Increase or
Decrease forYear
ending 31st March,

1892.District and County or Borough.
Total Quanti

from Janui
31st Mai

ity and Valiio
ary, 1857,to
rch, 1892.

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Increase. Decrease.

Auckland —
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako
County of Whangarei
Borough of Thames
Te Aroha Town District

Oz.
8,422

15,681
7,331

904
1

8,186

£ •33,573
62,386
30,563
3,551

4
32,683

Oz.
6,039

13,701
8,761

744

£
24,427
52,427
36,293
2,902

Oz.
2,383
1,980

Oz.

1*430
Oz. £

'ico
9,385 37i629 1*199

40,525 162,760 38,630 153,678 1,894 1,696,473 6,330,684

Wellington 188 706

Mablbobough—
County of Marlborough
Blenheim Borough
Pioton Borough

7,020 28,026 2,333 9,332 4,687

7,020 28,026 2,333 9,332 4,687 73,801 286,535
Nelson—

County of Waimea
County of Collingwood

1,210
4,091

4,648
15,544

92
1,518

362
6,044

1,118
2,573

5,301 20,192 1,610 6,406 3,091 240,011 950,793

West Coast—
County of Buller
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Brunnerton Borough
Kumara Borough
Hokitika Borough
Boss Borough
Beef ton Borough ..

14,148
38,201
25,775
29,413

4
4,224
2,122
4,271

56,540
152,856
103,135
117,655

16
16,902
8,490

17,078

12,655
22,548
16,647
29,675

50
1,726

203
3,286

2

50,620
90,195
66,587

118,698
200

6,899
810

13,145
7

1,493
15,653
9,128 *262

46
2,498
1,919

985
2

118,158 472,672 86,792 347,161 31,366 5,231,499 20,779,574

Cantekbuby 48 192

Otago—■
County of Taieri
County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waikouaiti
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord
County of Southland
County of Stewart Island ..
County of Clutha
Unknown
Borough of Alexandra
Dunedin

917
29,557
22,689
12,276
3,535
1,541
2,553

19,491
6,829

655
5,321

3,673
118,706
91,137
49,380
13,924
6,092

10,340

78,118
27,537
2,641

21,307

659
13,685
7,266
3,175

705
1,410
1,690

49
6,309
3,786

360
2,463

8
21
23

106

2,628
56,280
29,258
12,847
2,784
5,619
6,724

195
25,529
15,005
1,423
9,817

32
80
90

433

258
15,872
15,423
9,101
2,830

131
863

13,182
3,043

295
2,858

49

8
65
94

32
258
382

8
13"42 "l2

Totals

105,531 423,527 41,715 168,744 63,816 4,889,563 19,310,707
276,535 1,107,177 171,080 685,321 105,454 12,131,583 47,679,191
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